
TRADING ADVERTISEMENT FOR FORWARD CONTRACT OF MINING PRODUCTS

1 Seller's name Andiin ilch. LLC

2 Bid opening date, time 2025-03-1 8
10:00

3 Type and classification of mining product Low Calorific Brown coal

4 Quality estimation

Measurements

Sulphur

Moisture/

Cabrillc value
moisture)

(wi

Caloriflc value (ca1)

Ash

volatile

Quality
lndex

2.35o/o

2s.%

4658.00%<

3694.0r<r

20.60%

45.809,b

5 Number of lots and totalweight 6 lots, total of 38,400 tons

6 Opening bid price, currency 180 CNY

7
Minimum amount to increase the bid price
during the auction 1O CNY

B The end date of contract 90 days

9 Delivery date, incoterm DAP: June 18,2025
Zuun Hatavch Port, DAP

10 The point of delivery Buyer's designated customs control area at
Zuun Hatavch Port, China

11 Transportation Auto transport

12 Amount of collateral 10% or 691,200 CNY

13 Bank account info for collateral, currency

BeneJiciary's nsme: MONGOLIAN
STOCK EXCHANGE JSC

BeneJiciaryt's bankz KHAN BANK LLC
Swift code : AGn'qSS&NUB

BeneJiciary's bank account: 51071 18972
Beneficiury's bunk address: KiIAFJ SAiriK
T';W[R,CH]tiGGtS AVlt\U8,6, $TAEt r.-if#

': f?.i t L- 1 . i(aiAl'.i- L,i iJ l- ii, ;qTn i CT,
Ll Li\At'i ;3iiATAR 1 7S'1 0, t\{0i'icct_iA

Bene{tciary's n&me : MONGOLIAN
STOCK EXC}IANGE JSC
Benefrciary's bank : XACBANK,



ULAANBAATAR
MONGOLIA Swift cade: CAXBMNUB
Beneficiary's bank sccount : 500560526{
Benefrciary's bank address; XACBANK
HQ BLDG,UI AANRAATAR.142OO, POST
BRANCH 2OA, PO BOX.72, MONGOLIA

14 Additional information for buyers:

15
For further information, please contact us
via the following telephone number 976-1 1-313747(6113)

The seller shall be fully responsible for the accuracy of the entire information provided in this form.
Schedule of

Delivery date March.2025 Aprl.2025 Mav.2025 Total
Payment date 2025.A3.31 2025.04.30 2025.05,31
Quantity /tons1 10,000.0 10,000.0 18,400.0 38,400


